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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0213 (Rat #0010, Act #0149 of 2001) General Bill, By Matthews and Hutto
Summary: Orangeburg County Transportation Committee, members paid mileage for road inspections; Transportation
Department

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 459 OF 2000, RELATING TO PAYMENT FOR THE ATTENDANCE OF MEETINGS BY THE
ORANGEBURG COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE AND AUTHORIZING THE COMMITTEE TO EXPEND
CERTAIN FUNDS FOR CONTRACTUAL SERVICES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT COMMITTEE MEMBERS MAY BE PAID
THE USUAL MILEAGE FOR THEIR ROAD INSPECTIONS.

01/24/01
01/24/01
01/24/01
01/25/01
01/26/01
01/30/01
01/31/01
02/01/01
02/15/01
02/22/01
02/22/01
03/01/01
11/15/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-13
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-13
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-13
Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and enrolled HJ-23

Ratified R 10

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 02/22/01
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